Big Sioux Conference Quiz Bowl

School

Beresford

Canton

DV

Dell Rapids

EPJ

Harrisburg

Sioux Falls Christian
Tri-Valley

Rd 1

80
50
80
20
80
40
40
20

Rd 2

90
30
120
20
50
100
110
10

Rd 3

60
50
100
100
60
60
60
50

Rd 4

30
60
90
90
50
90
60
10

Rd 5

70
40
120
20
90
60
70
20

Rd 6

20
40
80
90
60
100
100
50

Rd 7

70
30
20
100
30
100
90
10

Total

420
300
610
440
420
550
530
170



